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
above ground swimming pool & 2 car
detached carport. MLS#1330494

L L s

#521 - South Pittsburg - Wooded 3.78+/-
acres. Enjoy amazing sunsets along with
view of the Tennessee River. Very conve-
nient only minutes from I-24 and close to
multiple boat ramps, fishing, shopping &
dining. MLS#1324256

#571 - Jasper Highlands - 1+ acre tract
in nice gated mountaintop subdivision.
Magnificent views, hiking trails,
waterfalls, community pool and many
more amenities. Build your dream home
and relax. MLS#1314722

#970 - Prime Commercial Property.
Excellent visibility from I1-24 (43,390
Average cars/day). Lots available directly
across from Lowes & Tractor Supply,
Walmart, Cracker Barrel, etc nearby.
Underground utilities

Amanda
Matthews
Affiliate Broker
(423) 240-4974
AmandaC21Realtor
@gmail.com

Q O

Service Quality Service

ucer Office
2016-2019 2009-2019
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Independently Owned & Operated
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AVA
Laura Allen
Affiliate Broker
(423) 362-2655 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax
LAllenC21@gmail.com

Q ©

CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty
13 Courthouse Square
Jasper, TN
(423) 942-6000
www.century2lcumberland.com

$499,900

" $915,000

#760 - Jasper Highlands - Step inside this gorgeous, custom built home close to
entrance of gated neighborhood. Beautiful, smaller home has ten ft ceilings throughout, o ¥ i
2 BR, 2 full baths, open floor plan & covered porches all around the house! Too many #710 - Jasper Highlands - Brand new bluff front, 4 BR, bonus room, office, 3 1/2 bath,
amenities to list! Must see home! MLS#1330598 custom built mountain top home with LOTS of amenities! MLS#1318540

'000! e

£

L0 1

- : #746 - South Pittsburg - Gorgeous ¥ 1 |
can be developed into a neighborhood, a Jasper - Great 3 bedroom, 2 bath house 6.8+/- acre lot on Tennessee River. Mostly #732 - 1 +/- acre bluff front property on
small farm or commercial site. Located Withlarge yard, covered back porch,hard- wooded but clearing for a house. A top of Sequatchie Mountain. Electricity
close to Nickajack Lake and Little Cedar wood floors, open concept, granite coun- yell is already located on the land and water atVineyard Point Road. Private.
Mountain. MLS#1317654 tertops and large MBR. MLS#1329723  too! MLS#1307613 MLS#1297888

#750 - Jasper - Almost 50 acres of land that

Spectacular WATERFRONT lots available
at Rarity Club! Year-round deep water
lakefront lots with unobstructed views of | #716.. Lot #122, Compass Drive....... 0.68 acres....$79,900 ............ MLS#1314916

the lake & surrounding mountains. Build i
your dream home now! MLS#: 1295850, | #707..Lot #230, Compass Drive.......1.79 acres....§89,900 SOLD MLS#1314021 | Sequatchie Mountain.Very private area to

1322129, 1324202, 1330382 build your dream home! MLS#1302140




Jetf Matthews
(423) 421-7525 - Cell
f_M940@yahoo.com

Tlffany ]enkms
4
Tzﬁﬂuz}[]mku
Licensed in TN & AL
CENTURY 2
Cumberland
Realty

1 @gnmil.mm

13 Courthouse Sq - Jasper, TN
(423) 942-6000
www.century2lcumberland.com

#953 - Bridgeport - Well -kept log home
on large lot. 6BR/3BA w/plenty of room
for large family. Logs have been stained
and resealed. New windows and new
HVAC upstairs. Plenty of attic storage
as well as a basement. MLS#1330669

#942 - Bridgeport - All brick maintenance
free home on large level shaded lot.
6BR/3BA perfect for large family. Basement
could be used as a mother-in-law suite if
needed; has full kitchen and LR, 2 BRs and
full bath. Large covered patio off upstairs
den. MLS#1330668

#917 - So. Pittsburg - Beautifully
maintained 3BR/2BA older home has
room for large family. Freshly painted,
move in condition. Kitchen updated a
few years ago. Large flagstone patio just
off a large private deck. MLS1325509

#922 - Jasper - Large all-brick executive
home. 3BR/2.5BA, move in ready. Large

GR with tray ceilings leading to private
screened porch. Large kitchen w/granite
counters and breakfast room. Master
suite has garden tub, separate shower,
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